
S1 World Championship

RiderNo. Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

FRA ROU CZE ITA

R1 R2

EUR

R1 R2

EST JES

Diff Gap

CHAREYRE Thomas 4 FRA  309 25 25 22 1 25 22 20 25 22 20 15 25 25 20 18 0  0

HERMUNEN Mauno 131 FIN  304 20 18 25 2 20 25 25 20 25 25 22 22 10 22 25 5  5

LAZZARINI Ivan 30 ITA  273 18 20 20 3 18 18 12 22 18 22 25 20 22 18 20 36  31

CHAREYRE Adrien 5 FRA  262 22 22 11 4 22 20 10 18 20 18 20 16 16 25 22 47  11

KEJMAR Pavel 71 CZE  203 12 13 18 5 15 16 15 15 16 9 13 18 18 11 14 106  59

RAVAGLIA Christian 8 ITA  196 14 15 15 6 14 14 22 12 11 14 9 15 14 16 11 113  7

KARANYOTOV Angel 79 BUL  191 10 16 16 7 10 13 16 10 13 13 16 13 15 14 16 118  5

VORLICEK Petr 202 CZE  114 11 0 0 8 11 15 18 8 0 8 8 12 13 10 0 195  77

TRAVNICEK Tomas 16 CZE  109 15 - - 9 16 10 11 13 10 - - 14 20 0 0 200  5

OCCHINI Andrea 51 ITA  101 9 14 14 10 8 - - 14 12 - - - - 15 15 208  8

PALS Prants 10 EST  74 - - - 11 - 12 14 - - - - 10 12 13 13 235  27

PALS Patrick 22 EST  70 - - - 12 - 11 13 - - - - 11 11 12 12 239  4

HOELLBACHER Lukas 72 AUT  53 13 - - 13 12 - - - - 16 12 - - - - 256  17

BORELLA Edgardo 20 ITA  49 - - - 14 - - - 9 14 12 14 - - - - 260  4

HIEMER Berndt 112 GER  33 - - - 15 - - - - - 15 18 - - - - 276  16

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 41 GER  31 - - - 16 - - - 16 15 - - - - - - 278  2

BIDART Sylvain 64 FRA  29 16 - - 17 13 - - - - - - - - - - 280  2

GEORGIEV Alexander 94 BUL  25 - 12 13 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 284  4

TRAISTARU Sorin 21 ROM  23 - 11 12 19 - - - - - - - - - - - 286  2

BRAMBILLA Luca 89 ITA  22 - - - 20 - - - - - 11 11 - - - - 287  1

GREGOIRE Andre 23 ROM  20 - 10 10 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 289  2

GENTE Edoardo 74 ITA  20 - - - 22 - - - - - 10 10 - - - - 289  0

FORD DUNN Anthony 97 GBR  17 8 - - 23 9 - - - - - - - - - - 292  3

PROMUTICO Lorenzo 256 ITA  11 - - - 24 - - - 11 0 - - - - - - 298  6

LATYSHEV Alexander 12 RUS  7 7 - - 25 0 - - - - - - - - - - 302  4
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